
2019018 EDEN Mini 2
GS 12 Gold
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2

TSA071284

TSA081074

EDEN

EDEN

[1] Shané BUITENDAG

Ashlee PETERSEN 6-3, 6-0

3

4

TSA071778

TSA081283

EDEN

Winelands

Mila VAN NIEKERK

Philippa VILJOEN 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA081458

TSA071467

EP

EDEN

Gemma  PIENAAR

Donay  MULLER 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA081057

TSA071311

EDEN

WP

Suzaan LE ROUX

[2] Ilke VAN DER MERWE 6-4, 6-0

[1] Shané BUITENDAG

Philippa VILJOEN

6-4, 6-4

Donay  MULLER

[2] Ilke VAN DER MERWE

6-1, 6-1

Philippa VILJOEN

[2] Ilke VAN DER MERWE

6-1, 6-2

[2] Ilke VAN DER MERWE

[1] Shané BUITENDAG

Donay  MULLER 7-5, 1-6, 11-9

Donay  MULLER

Ashlee PETERSEN

Mila VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 6-4

Gemma  PIENAAR

Suzaan LE ROUX 6-0, 6-0

Ashlee PETERSEN

Suzaan LE ROUX

Walkover

Suzaan LE ROUX

Mila VAN NIEKERK

Gemma  PIENAAR 6-1, 6-0

Mila VAN NIEKERK
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